

LIVIN Immigration Consultant in Calgary Launches Express Entry Stream for Aspiring Canadian Permanent Residents

Launch of LIVIN Immigration's Express Entry Stream in Edmonton and Calgary: Seamless path to Canadian PR.

CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA, January 11, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>LIVIN Immigration Consultant in Calgary</u>, is happy to announce the launch of their new <u>Express Entry Stream</u>. This initiative is designed to support individuals aspiring to become Permanent Residents in Canada through the Express Entry Program. With offices in both <u>Edmonton</u> and Calgary, LIVIN Immigration is expanding its services to meet the increasing demand for skilled immigration assistance.

Key Features of the Express Entry Stream:

Client-Oriented Service: LIVIN Immigration is known for its client-first approach, a quality consistently reflected in outstanding client reviews. The new Express Entry Stream is another step towards fulfilling the diverse needs of those seeking a new life in Canada. Under the experienced leadership of Justyna Dzioch, the company's team of skilled consultants will navigate applicants through the Express Entry Program, ensuring a smooth and efficient process.



Justyna Dzioch, owner and founder of LIVIN immigration consultant in Edmonton

Understanding that each immigration journey is unique, LIVIN Immigration offers personalized consultation and solutions, aligning with individual profiles and aspirations.

About LIVIN Immigration Consultant in Calgary:

LIVIN Immigration Consultant in Calgary, led by Justyna Dzioch, is a an immigration expert for those navigating the complexities of Canadian immigration. The company prides itself on a client-centric approach, offering expert advice and support in various immigration matters,

including Permanent Residency applications, Labour Market Impact Assessments, and work permits.

To learn more about the Express Entry Stream or to schedule a consultation, contact:

Justyna Dzioch LIVIN Immigration Consultant in Calgary 6132038719 ext.

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Twitter

LinkedIn

Instagram

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/680505124

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.